Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaylei Williams - (739706) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.64
34.65
35.09
35.24
35.29
35.39
35.54
35.96
36.05
36.35
36.54
36.69
36.70
37.45
37.82
38.37
38.93
39.16
39.29
40.01
41.38
4222
43.97
44.54
44.88

45.72
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290
289
279
275
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272
268
259
257
251
247
244
243
229
222
213
204
200
198
188
170
160
141
136
133
126

Round

Date

25/10/19
01/07/18
09/06/19
26/10/18
20/10/17
24/03/19
29/02/20
06/03/19
07/03/20
08/07/17
07/05/17
25/03/18
07/03/18
18/02/17
21/10/16
02/03/16
01/03/17
13/02/16
22/11/15
05/03/16
14/06/14
29/06/14
23/11/14
25/10/13
07/02/15
24/1113
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Meet

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Rothschild Island Championships

GASA 50m Sprint Gala

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series
Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Rothschild Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Specsavers Series 2017

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschilds Island Championship

Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Guernsey Island Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Venue

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Brelade, Jersey
St Brelade

St Sampsons School
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Guernsey

St Sampsons

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
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“40.10
48.66
51.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.05
35.54
34.64
35.09
35.39
35.96
35.24
34.65
36.69
36.70
35.29
36.35
36.54
38.93
37.45
37.82
40.01
38.37
39.16
39.29
44.88
43.97
42.22
41.38
45.72
44.54
45.75
48.66

51.72
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257
268
290
279
272
259
275
289
244
243
274
251
247
204
229
222
188
213
200
198
133
141
160
170
126
136
125
104
87
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Round

QUIVD 10
22/06/13
23/06/12

Date

07/03/20
29/02/20
25/10/19
09/06/19
24/03/19
06/03/19
26/10/18
01/07/18
25/03/18
07/03/18
20/10/17
08/07/17
07/05/17
01/03/17
18/02/17
21/10/16
05/03/16
02/03/16
13/02/16
22/11/15
07/02/15
23/11/14
29/06/14
14/06/14
24/11113
25/10/13
30/06/13
22/06/13
23/06/12
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Guernsey Club Championships

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series
GASA 50m Sprint Gala

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Rothschild Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Specsavers Series 2017

Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschilds Island Championship

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Guernsey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Guernsey Club Championships

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series
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Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Guernsey

St Brelade, Jersey
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Guernsey

St Brelade

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons

St Brelade

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Queriisey
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 4

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 4
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